
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 315.0 10

2 Lane Nelson Goddard High School 192.0 285.0 8

3 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 193.0 275.0 6

4 Landen  Tamplin Maize High 189.0 250.0 4

5 Kevin Watkins Maize High 197.0 245.0 2

6 Brody Engle Eisenhower high school 185.0 240.0 1

7 Dylan Halderson Cunningham High School 186.0 225.0 0

8 Saint Mildren Rossville Bulldawgs 190.0 225.0 0

9 Rick King Cunningham High School 198.0 225.0 0

10 Brody  Roberts Eisenhower high school 182.4 210.0 0

11 Emery Smith Eisenhower high school 183.5 205.0 0

12 Ethan Brungart Wellington High School 189.0 205.0 0

13 Jack Garten Medicine Lodge High School 190.0 205.0 0

14 Rylan Devine Eisenhower high school 195.0 205.0 0

15 John Summers Wellington High School 185.0 195.0 0

16 Neil Armstrong-Oltmer Goddard High School 190.0 195.0 0

17 Noah Ewy Maize High 195.0 195.0 0

18 Walker  Nettleton Eisenhower high school 197.6 195.0 0

19 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.0 190.0 0

20 Malakai Jones Wichita East High School 194.6 190.0 0

21 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 198.0 190.0 0

22 Jake Truzzolino Eisenhower high school 197.0 180.0 0

23 Josh Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 191.6 175.0 0

24 Cody Evans Bucklin High School 190.0 160.0 0

25 Trey Bond Goddard High School 188.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Austin Guerra Maize High 187.0 135.0 0

27 Sage Ztrader Wellington High School 182.0 0 0

28 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 185.0 0 0

29 Aiden Caroll Wellington High School 189.0 0 0

30 Judah Giles Remington High School 190.1 0 0

31 Morice Ayers Wellington High School 193.0 0 0

32 Jaxon Highbarger Wellington High School 195.0 0 0

33 Cole Zeka Wellington High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 455.0 10

2 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 193.0 430.0 8

3 Lane Nelson Goddard High School 192.0 405.0 6

4 Noah Ewy Maize High 195.0 370.0 4

5 Brody Engle Eisenhower high school 185.0 350.0 2

6 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 198.0 345.0 1

7 John Summers Wellington High School 185.0 335.0 0

8 Dylan Halderson Cunningham High School 186.0 335.0 0

9 Jake Truzzolino Eisenhower high school 197.0 315.0 0

10 Walker  Nettleton Eisenhower high school 197.6 300.0 0

11 Josh Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 191.6 295.0 0

12 Trey Bond Goddard High School 188.0 285.0 0

13 Malakai Jones Wichita East High School 194.6 285.0 0

14 Emery Smith Eisenhower high school 183.5 280.0 0

15 Rick King Cunningham High School 198.0 280.0 0

16 Jack Garten Medicine Lodge High School 190.0 275.0 0

17 Neil Armstrong-Oltmer Goddard High School 190.0 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

18 Brody  Roberts Eisenhower high school 182.4 270.0 0

19 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.0 270.0 0

20 Cody Evans Bucklin High School 190.0 265.0 0

21 Rylan Devine Eisenhower high school 195.0 265.0 0

22 Kevin Watkins Maize High 197.0 265.0 0

23 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 185.0 230.0 0

24 Austin Guerra Maize High 187.0 225.0 0

25 Sage Ztrader Wellington High School 182.0 0 0

26 Landen  Tamplin Maize High 189.0 0 0

27 Aiden Caroll Wellington High School 189.0 0 0

28 Ethan Brungart Wellington High School 189.0 0 0

29 Saint Mildren Rossville Bulldawgs 190.0 0 0

30 Judah Giles Remington High School 190.1 0 0

31 Morice Ayers Wellington High School 193.0 0 0

32 Jaxon Highbarger Wellington High School 195.0 0 0

33 Cole Zeka Wellington High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 265.0 10

2 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 193.0 255.0 8

3 Ethan Brungart Wellington High School 189.0 245.0 6

4 Brody Engle Eisenhower high school 185.0 215.0 4

5 Rylan Devine Eisenhower high school 195.0 215.0 2

6 Emery Smith Eisenhower high school 183.5 205.0 1

7 Rick King Cunningham High School 198.0 205.0 0

8 Dylan Halderson Cunningham High School 186.0 195.0 0

9 Trey Bond Goddard High School 188.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

10 Jake Truzzolino Eisenhower high school 197.0 195.0 0

11 Neil Armstrong-Oltmer Goddard High School 190.0 180.0 0

12 Noah Ewy Maize High 195.0 180.0 0

13 Brody  Roberts Eisenhower high school 182.4 175.0 0

14 Walker  Nettleton Eisenhower high school 197.6 175.0 0

15 Jack Garten Medicine Lodge High School 190.0 170.0 0

16 Malakai Jones Wichita East High School 194.6 165.0 0

17 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 185.0 160.0 0

18 Cody Evans Bucklin High School 190.0 155.0 0

19 Josh Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 191.6 155.0 0

20 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 198.0 155.0 0

21 Austin Guerra Maize High 187.0 145.0 0

22 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.0 145.0 0

23 Sage Ztrader Wellington High School 182.0 0 0

24 John Summers Wellington High School 185.0 0 0

25 Aiden Caroll Wellington High School 189.0 0 0

26 Landen  Tamplin Maize High 189.0 0 0

27 Saint Mildren Rossville Bulldawgs 190.0 0 0

28 Judah Giles Remington High School 190.1 0 0

29 Lane Nelson Goddard High School 192.0 0 0

30 Morice Ayers Wellington High School 193.0 0 0

31 Jaxon Highbarger Wellington High School 195.0 0 0

32 Kevin Watkins Maize High 197.0 0 0

33 Cole Zeka Wellington High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 1035.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 193.0 960.0 8

3 Brody Engle Eisenhower high school 185.0 805.0 6

4 Dylan Halderson Cunningham High School 186.0 755.0 4

5 Noah Ewy Maize High 195.0 745.0 2

6 Rick King Cunningham High School 198.0 710.0 1

7 Emery Smith Eisenhower high school 183.5 690.0 0

8 Lane Nelson Goddard High School 192.0 690.0 0

9 Jake Truzzolino Eisenhower high school 197.0 690.0 0

10 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 198.0 690.0 0

11 Rylan Devine Eisenhower high school 195.0 685.0 0

12 Walker  Nettleton Eisenhower high school 197.6 670.0 0

13 Brody  Roberts Eisenhower high school 182.4 655.0 0

14 Jack Garten Medicine Lodge High School 190.0 650.0 0

15 Neil Armstrong-Oltmer Goddard High School 190.0 650.0 0

16 Malakai Jones Wichita East High School 194.6 640.0 0

17 Trey Bond Goddard High School 188.0 625.0 0

18 Josh Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 191.6 625.0 0

19 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.0 605.0 0

20 Cody Evans Bucklin High School 190.0 580.0 0

21 John Summers Wellington High School 185.0 530.0 0

22 Kevin Watkins Maize High 197.0 510.0 0

23 Austin Guerra Maize High 187.0 505.0 0

24 Ethan Brungart Wellington High School 189.0 450.0 0

25 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 185.0 390.0 0

26 Landen  Tamplin Maize High 189.0 250.0 0

27 Saint Mildren Rossville Bulldawgs 190.0 225.0 0

28 Sage Ztrader Wellington High School 182.0 0 0

29 Aiden Caroll Wellington High School 189.0 0 0

30 Judah Giles Remington High School 190.1 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

31 Morice Ayers Wellington High School 193.0 0 0

32 Jaxon Highbarger Wellington High School 195.0 0 0

33 Cole Zeka Wellington High School 198.0 0 0


